
$20,106,507.40

$298,248.27

Central Services
    Function 2500 series
    Exclude 2500 with Job Class 107

Total Indirect Expenditures
    

$298,248.27

DIVIDED BY

Instruction
    Function 1000 $8,528,317.10

Plus Support
    Function 2000 series 
    Minus 2500 series (except 2511 with     
    Job Class 107) $7,339,265.47

Plus Non-Instruction
    Function 3000 $2,150,656.35

Plus Facilities
    Function 4000 series $2,435,829.76

Plus Private Schools
    Function 5000 series $0.00

Minus Capital Outlay / Equipment / Debt Services / Fines / Penalties

$2,294,797.79

Total Other Expenditures $18,159,270.89

Less 10% Predetermined Rate

1.64%

.16%

1.48%Indirect Cost Rate

Based on FY 2025

$341,053.33 $424,121.57

$341,053.33 $424,121.57

$9,513,161.93 $9,484,917.01

$6,515,777.22 $6,861,695.67

$2,366,348.48 $2,367,719.18

$2,598,724.82 $5,854,098.09

$0.00 $0.00

$648,881.15 $1,049,724.14

$20,345,131.30 $23,518,705.81

1.67% 1.80%

.16% .18%

1.51% 1.62%

Total Cost Pool Expenditures
    Funds 11-60 Minus 41
    Functions 1000-4700 and 5500 $21,339,365.78 $24,744,041.29

FY2023 FY2024 FY2025

     All Functions with Object 440 and 700 series, 820-840, 881, 890,900 series 
     (Management Organization object codes 377,378,393-396)

Central Services ÷ Other Expenditures 1.70%

0.17%

1.54%

Indirect Cost for Fiscal Year 2027 1.54%
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